
.............................................................
 SIGNATURE OF COMPETITION SECRETARY

.............................................................
 SIGNATURE OF TECHNICAL DELEGATE

LITHUANIAN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP - I STAGE -
SPRINT

RANK FISCODE BIB ATHLETE NATION QUALIFICATION QUALI TIME RACE POINTS

1 3780015 1 VAICIULIS Modestas S/k. ,,Sėkmės trasa'' FINAL 00:02:10.54 0.00

2 3780033 2 STROLIA Tautvydas S/k . ,,Sėkmės trasa'' FINAL 00:02:10.72 1.84

3 3780062 3 JANUSKEVICIUS Paulius Anykščių KKSC FINAL 00:02:13.99 31.26

4 3780070 4 SIMONUTIS Edvinas Anykščių KKSC FINAL 00:02:18.74 75.40

5 3780096 6 TRETJAKOV Ernest VSRC SEMIFINAL 00:02:35.54 229.89

6 3780079 5 DIKAS Nerijus VMSC SEMIFINAL 00:02:35.80 232.64

7 3780090 10 RAUDELIUNAS Laimis SEMIFINAL 00:02:48.32 347.59

8 3780098 8 MISIUNAS Kasparas VMSC SEMIFINAL 00:02:49.52 358.62

9 3780100 9 PURAS Aironas IRŠSPC-Ignalina QUALIFICATION 00:02:49.78 360.46

10 3780084 7 MERKELIS Kristupas VMSC QUALIFICATION 00:02:52.01 381.61

11 3780085 11 ZVIRBLIS Ignas VMSC QUALIFICATION 00:03:16.79 608.74

COMPETIION JURY

FIS DELEGATE Otto RIISENBER

DELEGATE ASSISTANT Jaunius DUSYS

CHIEF OF COMPETIION Daumantas Jurgis PETROVAS

COURSE INFO PLACE AND DATE OF COMPETITION

LENGHT 1133m Ignalina
 23.01.2021HD 22

MC 19

TC 45



SNOW TEMP.: °C AIR TEMP.: °C

.............................................................
 SIGNATURE OF COMPETITION SECRETARY

.............................................................
 SIGNATURE OF TECHNICAL DELEGATE

LITHUANIAN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP - I STAGE -
SPRINT

AIR HUMIDITY: %

REGISTERED: 11 STARTED: 11 FINISHED: 11

COMPETIION JURY

FIS DELEGATE Otto RIISENBER

DELEGATE ASSISTANT Jaunius DUSYS

CHIEF OF COMPETIION Daumantas Jurgis PETROVAS

COURSE INFO PLACE AND DATE OF COMPETITION

LENGHT 1133m Ignalina
 23.01.2021HD 22

MC 19

TC 45

DNS

BIB ATHLETE

DNF

BIB ATHLETE



.............................................................
 SIGNATURE OF COMPETITION SECRETARY

.............................................................
 SIGNATURE OF TECHNICAL DELEGATE

LITHUANIAN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP - I STAGE -
SPRINT

RANK FISCODE BIB ATHLETE NATION QUALIFICATION QUALI TIME RACE POINTS

1 3785053 110 SAVICKAITE Egle Anykščių KKSC FINAL 00:03:01.52 0.00

2 3785056 114 BUCYTE Emilija Utenos DSC FINAL 00:03:02.60 7.27

3 3785030 111 BILIUNAITE Martyna Utenos DSC FINAL 00:03:09.90 55.54

4 3785058 116 DAINYTE Ieva Utenos DSC FINAL 00:03:06.25 31.07

5 3785055 118 ZEMAITYTE Ruta Utenos DSC SEMIFINAL 00:03:19.31 117.69

6 3785062 117 KASPERUNAITE Ilma Anykščių KKSC SEMIFINAL 00:04:01.07 393.39

7 3785057 115 BUCYTE Gabija Utenos DSC SEMIFINAL 00:03:15.42 91.90

8 3785037 113 GRIGORJEVA Samanta Utenos DSC SEMIFINAL 00:03:30.43 191.07

COMPETIION JURY

FIS DELEGATE Otto RIISENBER

DELEGATE ASSISTANT Jaunius DUSYS

CHIEF OF COMPETIION Daumantas Jurgis PETROVAS

COURSE INFO PLACE AND DATE OF COMPETITION

LENGHT 1133m Ignalina
 23.01.2021HD 22

MC 19

TC 45



SNOW TEMP.: °C AIR TEMP.: °C

.............................................................
 SIGNATURE OF COMPETITION SECRETARY

.............................................................
 SIGNATURE OF TECHNICAL DELEGATE

LITHUANIAN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP - I STAGE -
SPRINT

AIR HUMIDITY: %

REGISTERED: 9 STARTED: 8 FINISHED: 8

COMPETIION JURY

FIS DELEGATE Otto RIISENBER

DELEGATE ASSISTANT Jaunius DUSYS

CHIEF OF COMPETIION Daumantas Jurgis PETROVAS

COURSE INFO PLACE AND DATE OF COMPETITION

LENGHT 1133m Ignalina
 23.01.2021HD 22

MC 19

TC 45

DNS

BIB ATHLETE

112 EINIGYTE Ula

DNF

BIB ATHLETE



LITHUANIAN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP - I STAGE -
SPRINT

RANK FISCODE BIB ATHLETE NATION QUALIFICATION QUALI TIME CATEGORY

1 3780096 6 TRETJAKOV Ernest VSRC SEMIFINAL 00:02:35.54 M17

2 3780098 8 MISIUNAS Kasparas VMSC SEMIFINAL 00:02:49.52 M17

3 3780100 9 PURAS Aironas IRŠSPC-Ignalina QUALIFICATION 00:02:49.78 M17

4 3780084 7 MERKELIS Kristupas VMSC QUALIFICATION 00:02:52.01 M17

.............................................................
 SIGNATURE OF COMPETITION SECRETARY

COMPETIION JURY

FIS DELEGATE Otto RIISENBER

DELEGATE ASSISTANT Jaunius DUSYS

CHIEF OF COMPETIION Daumantas Jurgis PETROVAS

COURSE INFO PLACE AND DATE OF COMPETITION

LENGHT 1133m Ignalina
 23.01.2021HD 22

MC 19

TC 45



LITHUANIAN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP - I STAGE -
SPRINT

RANK FISCODE BIB ATHLETE NATION QUALIFICATION QUALI TIME CATEGORY

1 3780015 1 VAICIULIS Modestas S/k. ,,Sėkmės trasa'' FINAL 00:02:10.54 M21

2 3780033 2 STROLIA Tautvydas S/k . ,,Sėkmės trasa'' FINAL 00:02:10.72 M21

3 3780062 3 JANUSKEVICIUS Paulius Anykščių KKSC FINAL 00:02:13.99 M21

4 3780070 4 SIMONUTIS Edvinas Anykščių KKSC FINAL 00:02:18.74 M21

5 3780079 5 DIKAS Nerijus VMSC SEMIFINAL 00:02:35.80 M21

6 3780090 10 RAUDELIUNAS Laimis SEMIFINAL 00:02:48.32 M21

7 3780085 11 ZVIRBLIS Ignas VMSC QUALIFICATION 00:03:16.79 M21

.............................................................
 SIGNATURE OF COMPETITION SECRETARY

COMPETIION JURY

FIS DELEGATE Otto RIISENBER

DELEGATE ASSISTANT Jaunius DUSYS

CHIEF OF COMPETIION Daumantas Jurgis PETROVAS

COURSE INFO PLACE AND DATE OF COMPETITION

LENGHT 1133m Ignalina
 23.01.2021HD 22

MC 19

TC 45



LITHUANIAN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP - I STAGE -
SPRINT

RANK FISCODE BIB ATHLETE NATION QUALIFICATION QUALI TIME CATEGORY

1 3785053 110 SAVICKAITE Egle Anykščių KKSC FINAL 00:03:01.52 W17

2 3785056 114 BUCYTE Emilija Utenos DSC FINAL 00:03:02.60 W17

3 3785058 116 DAINYTE Ieva Utenos DSC FINAL 00:03:06.25 W17

4 3785055 118 ZEMAITYTE Ruta Utenos DSC SEMIFINAL 00:03:19.31 W17

5 3785062 117 KASPERUNAITE Ilma Anykščių KKSC SEMIFINAL 00:04:01.07 W17

6 3785057 115 BUCYTE Gabija Utenos DSC SEMIFINAL 00:03:15.42 W17

.............................................................
 SIGNATURE OF COMPETITION SECRETARY

COMPETIION JURY

FIS DELEGATE Otto RIISENBER

DELEGATE ASSISTANT Jaunius DUSYS

CHIEF OF COMPETIION Daumantas Jurgis PETROVAS

COURSE INFO PLACE AND DATE OF COMPETITION

LENGHT 1133m Ignalina
 23.01.2021HD 22

MC 19

TC 45



LITHUANIAN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP - I STAGE -
SPRINT

RANK FISCODE BIB ATHLETE NATION QUALIFICATION QUALI TIME CATEGORY

1 3785030 111 BILIUNAITE Martyna Utenos DSC FINAL 00:03:09.90 W21

2 3785037 113 GRIGORJEVA Samanta Utenos DSC SEMIFINAL 00:03:30.43 W21

.............................................................
 SIGNATURE OF COMPETITION SECRETARY

COMPETIION JURY

FIS DELEGATE Otto RIISENBER

DELEGATE ASSISTANT Jaunius DUSYS

CHIEF OF COMPETIION Daumantas Jurgis PETROVAS

COURSE INFO PLACE AND DATE OF COMPETITION

LENGHT 1133m Ignalina
 23.01.2021HD 22

MC 19

TC 45


